CHF3020DBF500L Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Bourns, Inc. CHF3020DBF500L Bourns, Inc. Supplier Bourns, Inc. Distributor
Bourns, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CHF3020DBF500L
MANUFACTURER Bourns, Inc.
DESCRIPTION RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 25W
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3757 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES CHF - RF Power
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Flat Box, Terminator
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF IC
CHF3020DBF500L
Part Number: CHF3020DBF500L
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Product description RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 25W
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3757 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CHF3020DBF500L.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CHF3020DBF500L
CHF3020DBF500L.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CHF3725CNP500LX
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES SMD 50 OHM 5% 40W 3725
In stock:  4070 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020DBF251R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 250 OHM 5% 25W
In stock:  6535 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020DBF201R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 200 OHM 5% 25W
In stock:  5097 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020CBF750R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 10W
In stock:  5968 pcs
RFQ
CHF3725CNP500LXE
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES SMD 50 OHM 5% 40W 3725
In stock:  6794 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020DBF101R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 25W
In stock:  6888 pcs
RFQ
CHF3523CNT500LW
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES SMD 50 OHM 5% 150W 3523
In stock:  3578 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020DBF501R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 500 OHM 5% 25W
In stock:  5569 pcs
RFQ
CHF3523DNT500LW
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES SMD 50 OHM 5% 100W 3523
In stock:  4977 pcs
RFQ
CHF3737CNP500LX
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 40W
In stock:  6043 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020CBF500R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 10W
In stock:  6405 pcs
RFQ
CHF3020DBF301R
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES CHAS MNT 300 OHM 5% 25W
In stock:  4961 pcs
RFQ